Lubricator
Series AL10 to 60
Accessory/Optional Specifications Combinations
O
pt
io
na
l s

l
Thread type
How to Order
AL30
1/4, 3/8
1/4: 30
3/8: 40
55
0.24
AL10
—
AL20
AF20P-050AS
AL30
AF30P-050AS
AL40
AF40P-050AS
AL40-06
AF40P-070AS
AL50
AF50P-050AS
AL60
AF50P-050AS
AL 2R30 03 BF
Option
Accessory
Nil
N
F
Metric thread
(M5)
Rc
NPT
G
Symbol
Nil
B
Description
—
Applicable model
—
With bracket AL20 to AL 60
Standard Specifications
Accessory Part No.
Description
1000 cm3 tank
1000 cm3 tank with level switch (Lowest limit ON)
1000 cm3 tank with level switch (Lowest limit OFF)
Metal bowl
With drain cock
Nylon bowl (Including sight dome)
Metal bowl with level gauge
With bowl guard
Flow direction: Right � Left
Drain cock with barb fitting: ø6 x ø4 nylon tubing
Name plate and caution plate for bowl in imperial units (PSI, °F)
Symbol
1
10
11
2
3
6
8
C
R
3W
Z
Applicable model
AL30 to 60
AL30 to 60
AL30 to 60
AL10 to 60